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Area 3 SEIB Novice Winter Dressage Qualifier

SENIOR INTRODUCTORY DRESSAGE

Last updated 21 Oct 2023 06:44 PM

  ARENA 2 IA ALI DAVIES BELL
(AV PERCENT :
69.56)

         

            TEAM    

NO NAME HORSE CLUB COL MARK RANK % POSN

26 CLAIRE HOWIE SKEAPING MACCLESFIELD 71 165 1 71.74 1

66 EMMA MYATT BLOSSOM OLDHAM 70 162 INDIV 70.43 2

67 VICKY CLAPPERTON SUSIE ELLEN VALLEY 70 161 2 70.00 3

65 KIM GREER RAY OF SUNSHINE NDG 69 157 3 68.26 4

68 JULIET FODEN SUGAR PI ECCTG 67 152.5 4 66.30 5

                 

  ARENA 1 IB ROSE DUGAY
(AV PERCENT :
65.98)

         

            TEAM    

NO NAME HORSE CLUB COL MARK RANK % POSN

33 LUCY WILSON DICK DASTARDLY NDG 66 154.5 1 67.17 1

34 SUE O'LEARY CALCULATED RISK ECCTG 66 153 2 66.52 2

35 EMMA CANVIN MEXICAN JIM MACCLESFIELD 64 150.5 3 65.43 3

32 TILLY BIRBECK DRINKING BUDDY ELLEN VALLEY 61 131.5 4 57.17 4

                 

  ARENA 4 P1 JANICE MERCER
(AV PERCENT :
66.05)

         

            TEAM    

NO NAME HORSE CLUB COL MARK RANK % POSN

132 KATIE BOOTHBY TYCANT THE ACTOR NDG 72 135.5 1 71.32 1

131 WENDY NOY BOBBIN ALOG NDG 69 130.5 INDIV 68.68 2

134 ANNA WILLS
BALLYNEETY MY MISTER
CLOVER

MACCLESFIELD 69 129.5 2 68.16 3

130 GRACE WOOD DRINKING BUDDY ELLEN VALLEY 68 127 INDIV 66.84 4

133 JANET FREEMAN ASHDALE LAKE ECCTG 59 115 3 60.53 5
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135
GERALDINE
MCDONALD

LORDSHIP ON A WHISPER ELLEN VALLEY 60 113.5 4 59.74 6

                 

  ARENA 1 P2 ROSE DUGAY
(AV PERCENT :
65.78)

         

            TEAM    

NO NAME HORSE CLUB COL MARK RANK % POSN

29 LUCY DAVIES SHAANY ECCTG 67 202 1 69.66 1

24 DIANNE WOOD KALIKOE NDG 69 198.5 2 68.45 2

64 SAMANTHA HOUSLEY GLANVYRNWY MAXIMUS MACCLESFIELD 67 191 3 65.86 3

67 VICKY CLAPPERTON SUSIE ELLEN VALLEY 66 188 INDIV 64.83 4

25 GRACE WOOD RENPAARD CENTRIUM ELLEN VALLEY 65 185.5 4 63.97 5

6 JOANNE ROGERS CHAMP OLDHAM 61 180 INDIV 62.07 6

                 

  NDG (03) 1st            

            TEAM    

NO NAME HORSE ARENA TEST COL RANK    

65 KIM GREER RAY OF SUNSHINE 2 IA 69 3    

33 LUCY WILSON DICK DASTARDLY 1 IB 66 1    

132 KATIE BOOTHBY TYCANT THE ACTOR 4 P1 72 1    

24 DIANNE WOOD KALIKOE 1 P2 69 2    

  TOTAL         4    

                 

  MACCLESFIELD (03) 2nd            

            TEAM    

NO NAME HORSE ARENA TEST COL RANK    

26 CLAIRE HOWIE SKEAPING 2 IA 71 1    

35 EMMA CANVIN MEXICAN JIM 1 IB 64 3    

134 ANNA WILLS
BALLYNEETY MY MISTER
CLOVER

4 P1 69 2    

64 SAMANTHA HOUSLEY GLANVYRNWY MAXIMUS 1 P2 67 3    

  TOTAL         6    

                 

  ECCTG (03) 3rd            

            TEAM    

NO NAME HORSE ARENA TEST COL RANK    

68 JULIET FODEN SUGAR PI 2 IA 67 4    

34 SUE O'LEARY CALCULATED RISK 1 IB 66 2    

133 JANET FREEMAN ASHDALE LAKE 4 P1 59 3    

29 LUCY DAVIES SHAANY 1 P2 67 1    

  TOTAL         6    

                 

  ELLEN VALLEY (03) 4th            

            TEAM    

NO NAME HORSE ARENA TEST COL RANK    

67 VICKY CLAPPERTON SUSIE 2 IA 70 2    

32 TILLY BIRBECK DRINKING BUDDY 1 IB 61 4    

135
GERALDINE
MCDONALD

LORDSHIP ON A WHISPER 4 P1 60 4    

25 GRACE WOOD RENPAARD CENTRIUM 1 P2 65 4    

  TOTAL         10    
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